@D ORNOGROUP @ @ @ Product data sheet

1-channel relay Tuya Smart Wi-Fi+BLE
20RNO

Marko: ORNO Home | Symbol: OR-SH-17100 | Ean: 5908254845055

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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Product data sheet

General information:

Function:

Mounting method:

Width in number of modular spacings:
Built-in depth [mm]:

Number of contacts as normally open contact:
Control voltage 1[VI:

Type of control voltage 1:

Frequency control voltage 1[Hz]:
Rated current [Al:

Supply voltage [VI:

Voltage type (supply voltage):

Max. incandescent lamp load [W]:
Max. switching current (cos phi = 0.6) for LED [A]:
Life time:

Local control:

Tuya:

Bluetooth:

Wi-Fi:

Operating system:

Wi-Fi Standard:

Wi-Fi power [WI:

Standard Bluetooth:

Operating Temperature [°C]:

Height [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Depth [mm]:

Mechaniczna
Montaz podtynkowy, Szyna DIN
3.1

23

1

100-240

AC

50/60

10

100-240

AC

2300

575

100000

Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak
IOS/Android
IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, 2.4GHz
<0,2W
Bluetooth 3.0
-20-70

48

55

23
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